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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 10/13/2020 5:30 pm 7:00 pm V GirlsSoccer v Greeley Contest Field
Thu 10/15/2020 4:30 pm 6:00 pm VXC v ByramHill JJHS Cross Country Course
Thu 10/15/2020 4:30 pm 5:45 pm V FieldHockey v Yorktown Contest Field
Sat 10/17/2020 10:00 am 11:30 am V GirlsSoccer v Bronxville Contest Field
Sat 10/17/2020 1:30 pm 2:45 pm V FieldHockey v Somers Contest Field
Sat 10/17/2020 2:00 pm 4:00 pm V GirlsTennis v Somers JJHS Tennis Courts
Mon 10/19/2020 4:30 pm 6:00 pm V GirlsSoccer v ByramHills Contest Field
Tue 10/20/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm V BoysSoccer v Greeley Contest Field
Wed 10/21/2020 4:30 pm 5:45 pm V FieldHockey v Panas Contest Field
Tue 10/27/2020 4:30 pm 6:15 pm VXC v Greeley JJHS Cross Country Course
Wed 10/28/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm V BoysSoccer v Brewster Contest Field
Fri 10/30/2020 5:00 pm 6:15 pm V FieldHockey v NoSalem Contest Field
Sat 10/31/2020 11:00 am 12:30 pm V BoysSoccer v Edgemont Contest Field
Mon 11/02/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm V GirlsTennis v FoxLane JJHS Tennis Courts
Mon 11/02/2020 4:30 pm 6:00 pm V GirlsSoccer v Ardsley Contest Field
Tue 11/03/2020 4:00 pm 5:45 pm VXC v Harrison JJHS Cross Country Course
Wed 11/04/2020 All Day All Day V BoysSoccer v ByramHills (Postponed) Contest Field
Wed 11/04/2020 4:15 pm 6:15 pm V GirlsTennis v Greeley JJHS Tennis Courts
Wed 11/04/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm V GirlsSoccer v Yorktown Contest Field
Thu 11/05/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm V GirlsTennis v Lakeland JJHS Tennis Courts
Fri 11/06/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm V GirlsTennis v Panas JJHS Tennis Courts
Sat 11/07/2020 9:30 am 11:15 am VXC League Meet JJHS Cross Country Course
Sat 11/07/2020 11:00 am 1:00 pm V GirlsTennis v Yorktown JJHS Tennis Courts
Sat 11/07/2020 2:00 pm 4:00 pm V GirlsSoccer v Edgemont Contest Field
Sun 11/08/2020 10:00 am 3:00 pm V GirlsTennis Finals JJHS Tennis Courts
Mon 11/09/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm V BoysSoccer v Ardsley Contest Field
Fri 11/13/2020 4:15 pm 5:45 pm V BoysSoccer v Ardsley Contest Field
Sat 11/14/2020 2:00 pm 3:15 pm V FieldHockey v Lakeland Contest Field
Sat 11/14/2020 2:00 pm 5:00 pm V GirlsTennis Finals JJHS Tennis Courts


